
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO: LIZ ROLANDO, CHIEF CLERK
FROM: ANASTASIA PALIVOS
SUBJECT: 8/25 PUBLIC UTILITIES BENCH SESSION
DATE: 9/15/15
CC: C&C ASSISTANTS

Please make the following amendments to the 8/25/2015 ICC Public Utilities Bench Session transcript:

Page 4:2 – replace “Limitation” with “Limitations”;

Page 9:20 – insert “an” in after “than”

Page 13:12 – replace “F-1” with “T-1”;

Page 14:7 – replace “Sewaer” with “Sewer”;